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2020 Sponsors
 

NFH 
Contact Sponsor Sponsor Contact Phone Email

2020 
Site

2020 
Paid

2019 
Site

2019 
Paid

 A Child's Place Amie/Sandy Hesener 717-227-9944 a.childs.place@comcast.net/SFH5@comcast.net none $250
 Aero Energy Rhonda Thomas 717-624-4311 rthomas@aeroenergy.com none $100
 Bonkey's Ice Cream Keith/Bonnie Gordon 717-227-0220/410-746-9150 bonkeysicecream@gmail.com Food $100
 Boost Mobile-CPA Wireless Carlos Perez/Tim Burdette/Julio Velez 717-809-7432 timb@cpawireless.com/carlos@cpawireless.com S154 $250
 Bubb Insurance David Kurtz/Judy Werner 717 235 5681 david.kurtz@bubbinsurance.com/ judy.werner@bubbinsurance.com none $500
 Crescent Industries Eric Paulis 717-235-3844 rivory@crescentind.com none $100
 Cruise Planners Joe & Jen Baptista 717-244-3741 jbaptista@cruiseplanners.com S151 $250
 Democratic Party of York Cty Jackie Wilson 717-235-7576/443-742-4533-celljacoba.wilson.RN@gmail.com S144 $250
 Eden Tool Company Mike Eden 717-235-7009 ext101 meden@edentool.com none $250
 EMC Performing Arts Studio Robin Snyder-Wiencek 717-227-1166/410-336-1387 RSnyder@danceemc.com Stage $1,000
 Howard Hanna Real Estate-ShrewsburyMike Smelgus 717 515 2288/717-235-6911 michaelsmelgus@howardhanna.com S145-146 $375
 K9 Mental Health & Fitness Lyndse Morgan 443 377 6919 lyndseym613@gmail.com S141 $250
 Keller-Brown Ins. Jeff Brown 717-235-6891 jeffb@keller-brown.com none $100
 Kim's Karate George Kapterian 717-235-6685 sahbumkapterian@gmail.com S142 $250
 Marlin's Auto Center Bobbi & Marlin Waltersdorff 717-235-8958 marlinautoctr@aol.com none $250
 Openshaw Plumbing & Heating Scott & Kerry Openshaw 717 235 5156 kerry.openshaw@openshawpha.com none $500
 Peoples Bank Rebecca Klanderud717-747-2442 717-747-2442 rklanderud@peoplesbanknet.com S152 $250
 Renu Solar & Roofing Robb Russell rrussell@renucompany.com S155 $250
 RYU PA Karate Shrewsbury Master Joe Rickard/Jim Ennis/John Ennis 717-235-0959/717 495 7809-John/717-324-2798-Jimshrewsbury@ryupakarate.com S149 $250
 Seven Sports Bar Tom/Kris 717-759-8707 none $250
 Southern York Living Magazine JD Schultz Enterprises, LLC-Jake 410-603-4458 jschultz@bestversionmedia.com S153 $100
 Steam Into History Rachael Wetzel 717-942-2372 rwetzel@steamintohistory.com none $100
 Stewartstown Railroad Co. Dee Bush 717 746 4998 motherhen17404@yahoo.com S147 $100

$6,075

2020 In-Kind Sponsors

Almony's Property Solutions Brian/Carrie 717-235-5981 brian@almonyspropertysolutions.com Green In Kind
 Country Comfort Kennels Arlo N104 In Kind
 Culligan Water S143,148,150 In Kind

Grace Electrical John/Kelly Burton none In Kind
 True Value none In Kind
 Whistle Stop Bike Shop Ed/Kay 717-227-0737 gkhinspect@aol.com Movie sponsor
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Past Sponsors that were not included in 2019 - To Be Solicited in 2020

 A&R Rental
AAA of Southern PA

 Amat Inc 717-235-8003
 Appleby Systems, Inc. Jessica Smith 717-881-4389 jsmith@applebysys.com
 AT&T-The Wireless Experience of PA IncJennifer Quinn 732 552 0916 jquinn@tweatt.com
 Bath Savers Matthew
 Beverly Kearney, CPA Bev 717-227-9335 BeverlyKearneyCPA@comcast.net
 Burton's Pumpkin Patch 717 993 6876
 Chick Fil A
 CJ's Auto Repair LLC Lisa J. 717-235-0286
 Constellation Home Luke Hancock 410 918 5634 luke.hancock@constellationhome.com
 Corbin Auto Wendy/Steve 717-235-5983
 Cracker Barrel 717-235-4040
 Five Guys
 Gerow Brill Law Offices 717-235-1849
 Giant 717-227-9420
 Gold's Gym 717-235-2161
 Gymnastics of York-Shrewsbury Rachael Nace 717 451 2219 rachael@gymnasticsofyork.com
 Hartenstein Kristine Bastian 717-235-3857 kristine@hartensteincares.com
 Hodle Tevern Dennis-410-812-2155 717-235-2221
 Home Depot
 Ken Greer Plumbing Ken 717-235-5156
 Keystone Kids Early Learning
 Keystone Orthodontics Linda Booth 717-235-6506 Lbooth.KeystoneOrtho@gmail.com not coming
 Kinsley Construction 717-235-6210
 Kitchen Savers Mathew
 Lumber Liquidators Store #321 John Kessler 717-327-4107 store321@lumberliquidators.com
 Lumi Trak, Inc. Iris 717-235-2863
 Mr. Tire 717-235-7240
 Oakworks, Inc. 717-235-6807
 Omni Graphics 717-235-4845
 PA Dutch Market
 Paesano's
 Panera Bread
 Power Generator
 Saubel's Market 717-235-3891
 Seiling & Jones Flora Copp 717-235-7931 fcopp@seilingandjones.com
 Shaw Surveying 717-227-2818
 Shrewsbury Antique Center
 Son's of Sicily
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 Soulshine Boutique Weigard, Lisa 443-891-3659 lweigard@yahoo.com
 Southern Auto Tech Bill & Elaine McDermott 717-227-2202
 The Comics Closet
 The Lube Center 717-235-0595
 Titanium Athletics Theresa Cottrill 717-668-8423 coacht@titaniumathletics.com
 Tractor Supply
 UPS Store 717-235-9446
 UTA Karate John Ennis 717-495-7809 masterjlennis@aol.com
 VCA-Old Trail Animal Hospital Patty Dunn 717-235-7887
 Vera McCullough Vera
 Verizon
 Walmart
 
 
 


